
1 Dominic Bezikofer

2 Jason Davis

3 Adam Herc

4 Abhishek Jain

5 Tarak Chatterjee

6 Matt Phillips

7 Arturo Rocha

8 Scott Teasdale

Division Scorekeeper: Abhishek Jain

Winners of matches are responsible for reporting scores to the scorekeeper.

Full match score should be reported (ex. Player 'A' beat Player 'B' 6-3, 6-2)

Standings:

COURT 3 4 3 4

DATE & TIME 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM

Monday, July 10 2 vs 1 3 vs 8 4 vs 7 5 vs 6

Monday, July 17 3 vs 4 1 vs 7 8 vs 6 2 vs 5

Monday, July 24 6 vs 2 7 vs 8 4 vs 1 5 vs 3

Monday, July 31 7 vs 5 8 vs 4 2 vs 3 6 vs 1

Monday, August 7 1 vs 3 4 vs 2 5 vs 8 6 vs 7

Monday, August 14 4 vs 5 8 vs 1 2 vs 7 3 vs 6

Monday, August 21 7 vs 3 8 vs 2 1 vs 5 6 vs 4

Important Notes:

Contact your opponent prior to your match to confirm they are able to make the pre-scheduled date/time

Players will reschedule their own matches due to inclement weather or scheduling conflicts.

Court reservations for rescheduled matches can be done on SignUpGenius: 

Players can also reschedule matches on their own on other area courts.

Adult Tennis League Rules:

Novi Parks, Recreation, and Cultural Services 
45175 W. Ten Mile Road, Novi, MI 48375

League Coordinator: Chase Root, 248-347-0598, croot@cityofnovi.org

League Location: Novi Middle School, 49000 W 11 Mile Road, Novi, MI 48374

Adult Tennis League

Standings located at cityofnovi.org under Adult Sports

As of 6/30/23

Men's Division 2 - BLUE

Player Phone Email

734-812-8502 dominic.bezikofer@web.de

810-300-8798 jkdavis713@gmail.com

248-252-7918 adam.herc@gmail.com

248-982-6362 ing.arturo.rr@gmail.com

734-673-5057 Scottiet@gmail.com

405-385-1615 jain.abhi22@gmail.com

276-698-4350 tarak_c@hotmail.com

248-470-6831 matt.phillips@c-e.com

Click Here

Click Here

Click Here

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1daNQpwWFEiAPS712vO0Sj8V9xOPGZxEelveilvBx1TA/edit?usp=sharing
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/5080f4faeab2ca1fb6-20232
https://www.cityofnovi.org/services/parks,-recreation-and-cultural-services/sports/adult-sports/leaguerulesandpolicies/rulestennis.aspx

